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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

Average

Rnk. Name Function

5
6
7
11
12
13
16
17
19
20
23
24
25
26
31
33

POTIC Nikola
MLADENOVIC Nemanja
TERZIC Stefan
RADJENOVIC Bojan
MILOSAVLJEV Dejan
BABIC Dejan
CUPARA Vladimir
SOTIC Mladen
RADOVANOVIC Aleksandar
RADOVANOVIC Milomir
SRETENOVIC Stevan
MRSULJA Igor
PESIC Janko
POPOVIC Ivan
MILOSEVIC Nikola
CAGALJ Igor

Right Back
Center Back
Right Back
Left Wing
Goalkeeper
Pivot
Goalkeeper
Left Wing
Right Back
Left Back
Left Back
Center Back
Wing
Pivot
Left Back
Pivot

19
19
19
18
17
18
19
18
18
16
17
19
17
19
19
18

 18.2

200
194
194
189
194
185
200
187
188
196
199
186

193
198
200

193.5

98
94
95
88
128
87
100
78
81
86
93
85

95
96
101
 93.7

A

B

C

D

E

F

BRKOVIC Aleksandar

DRAGICEVIC Vladimir

RADOJEVIC Zeljko

VUCIC Nemanja

DZEMAILOSKI Mazlam

SPASOJEVIC Vladica

HEAD COACH

ASSISTANT COACH

OFFICIAL

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

OFFICIAL

MANAGER

07/01/1994
04/01/1994
17/05/1994
04/09/1994
16/03/1996
18/02/1995
19/02/1994
05/02/1995
23/11/1994
07/09/1996
25/09/1995
24/06/1994
06/10/1995
21/03/1994
11/03/1994
27/08/1994

Birth Date Club

Partizan
Gummersbach (GER)
HSV Hamburg (GER)
KS Csurgoi (HUN)
Jugovic Unimet
Crvena Zvezda Mokrin
MRK Crvena Zvezda
MRK Crvena Zvezda
Partizan
Rukobel
Partizan
Partizan
SAMOT A
Partizan
Radnicki Kragujevac
Proleter Agroziv

Late Replacement Notice

18-08-2013  25 Replaced 8 VRGOVIC Nikola 

Replaced Player

8 VRGOVIC Nikola Right Wing 09/05/1994 19 Jugovic Unimet 185 83
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